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2022 Evolution
June 24-28, 2022

Qty ISBN AUTHOR: Title Format
9780300263039 ALLEN: Urban Lichens NEW  e-book
9780300245912 BERTNESS: Brief Natural History of Civilization Hardcover
9780300264791 BODDY: Blooming Flowers NYP Paper
9780300248548 BOYER: Minds Make Societies Paper
9780300236774 BROWN: Grasses, Sedges, Rushes PB-Flexibound
9780300238297 CANHAM: Forests Adrift Hardcover
9780300264685 DESALLE: Natural History of Beer NYP Paper
9780300255157 DESALLE: Distilled NYP Hardcover

9780300230192 DESALLE: Our Senses Hardcover

List
Price

$26.00
$28.00
$15.00
$20.00
$22.00
$28.00
$15.00
$30.00
$30.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

Sub Total
Sales Tax*
Shipping**

Total

Discount
Price

$18.20
$19.60
$10.50
$14.00
$15.40
$19.60
$10.50
$21.00
$21.00



9780300248142
9780300228311
9780300253696
9780300226706
9780300243994
9780300219395
9780300242782
9780300259629
9780300256406
9780300238280
9780300257328
9780300236101
9780300261424
9780300248456
9780300259223
9780300264760
9780300257502
9780300253818
9780300240122
9780300242799
9780300251111
9780300257373
9780300206111
9780300226157
9780300246469
9780300237146
9780300264777
9780300229325
9780300238334
9780300244632
9780300246964
9780300255195
9780300255492
9780300260441
9780300246179
9780300255393
9780300240214

DRISCOLL: Modem World

FRAME: Mathematical Models Bioscience |
FRAME: Mathematical Models Bioscience Il
FRIEDLAND: Writing Successful Science Prop
FUENTES: Why We Believe
GOLDSTEIN: End of Genetics

HAINZE: Nature Underfoot

HALPERN: Dangerous Medicine
HANDELSMAN: World Without Soil

HEARD: Charles Darwin's Barnacle and David B
HENKIN: Week

HICKMAN: Doctor's Garden

HICKS: Dignity

HICKS: Leading with Dignity

HIGHAM: World Before Us

HOLINGER: Anatomy of Grief

JAY: Mescaline

JOHNSON: Ecology of Dakota Landscapes
JONES: Ancient DNA

KATZ: Calculus for Cranks

KUKIELSKI: Rosa

LEVY: Virus in the Age of Madness
LOVEJOY: Biodiversity and Climate Change
LYNCH: Field Guide to Cape Cod

LYNCH: Field Guide to the Mid-Atlantic Coast
MARZLUFF: In Search of Meadowlarks
MASLIN: Human Planet

MAZUR: The Clock Mirage

MOSTERN: Yellow River

NICOLELIS: True Creator of Everything
PEARLSTINE: Scent
RAWSON: Nature of Tomorrow

RICHARDS: Generations of Reason

ROY: How | Became a Tree

SCHALLER: Into Wild Mongolia
SCHEINERMAN: Mathematics Lover's Compan

SCOTT: Against the Grain

NYP
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW
NYP
NEW
NYP

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NYP

NEW

NEW

NEW

Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
PB-with Flaps
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Paper
Paper
PB-Flexibound
PB-Flexibound
Hardcover
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper

Paper

$28.00
$45.00
$45.00
$22.00
$28.00
$27.50
$28.00
$30.00
$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$40.00
$18.00
$18.00
$28.00
$20.00
$16.00
$45.00
$40.00
$30.00
$30.00
$14.00
$40.00
$27.50
$27.50
$28.00
$20.00
$28.00
$35.00
$28.00
$28.00
$30.00
$45.00
$25.00
$28.00
$18.00
$18.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$19.60
$31.50
$31.50
$15.40
$19.60
$19.25
$19.60
$21.00
$19.60
$19.60
$21.00
$28.00
$12.60
$12.60
$19.60
$14.00
$11.20
$31.50
$28.00
$21.00
$21.00

$9.80
$28.00
$19.25
$19.25
$19.60
$14.00
$19.60
$24.50
$19.60
$19.60
$21.00
$31.50
$17.50
$19.60
$12.60
$12.60



9780300256390
9780300256468
9780300258516
9780300228991
9780300247442
9780300197556

9780300261516

SNOWDEN: Epidemics and Society
SNOWDEN: Conquest of Malaria

SU: Mathematics for Human Flourishing
TUCHMAN: Diabetes

UNWIN: Flights of Passage

WILCOX: Science Blogging

WITT: American Contagions

NEW

Paper
Paper
Paper
Hardcover
Hardcover
Paper

Paper

$22.00
$25.00
$16.00
$32.50
$40.00
$24.00
$13.00

Titles labeled NEW have been published in the past year. Titles labeled NYP are forthcoming.

$15.40
$17.50
$11.20
$22.75
$28.00
$16.80

$9.10



