Yale University Press

30% Exhibit Discount

Use code Y22EVO when ordering, valid through August 12, 2022.

Prices subject to change without notice.

*Sales Tax: Add appropriate sales tax for shipments to CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, LA, MA, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WA, and WI.

**Shipping: U.S. and Canada only, \$5 for the first book, \$1

per each add'l book.

SHIP TO:				
Mana a			Card Number	
Name				
			Expiration Date	
Address Line	: 1			
			Signature	
Address Line	2			
			Email or Phone	
City	State	Zip/Postal Code		
			Total # of Books Purchased	Sub Total
District	Country		-	Sales Tax*
				Shipping**
Billing Addre	ss (if different)		-	Total

2022 Evolution June 24-28, 2022

In North America, send with prepayment to:

100 Maple Ridge Drive, Cumberland, RI 02864

Visit www.yalebooks.co.uk, discounts may not apply.

Visa, MasterCard, or Amex. Please make checks out to TriLiteral.

Total _____

Yale University Press, c/o TriLiteral LLC

Tel: (800) 405-1619

Email: orders@triliteral.org Web: www.yalebooks.com

Ordering outside North America?

Qty	ISBN	AUTHOR: Title		Format	List Price	Discount Price	
	9780300263039	ALLEN: Urban Lichens	NEW	e-book	\$26.00	\$18.20	
	9780300245912	BERTNESS: Brief Natural History of Civilization		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60	
	9780300264791	BODDY: Blooming Flowers	NYP	Paper	\$15.00	\$10.50	
	9780300248548	BOYER: Minds Make Societies		Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00	
	9780300236774	BROWN: Grasses, Sedges, Rushes		PB-Flexibound	\$22.00	\$15.40	
	9780300238297	CANHAM: Forests Adrift		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60	
	9780300264685	DESALLE: Natural History of Beer	NYP	Paper	\$15.00	\$10.50	
	9780300255157	DESALLE: Distilled	NYP	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00	
	9780300230192	DESALLE: Our Senses		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00	

 9780300248142	DRISCOLL: Modem World	NYP	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300228311	FRAME: Mathematical Models Bioscience I	NEW	Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300253696	FRAME: Mathematical Models Bioscience II	NEW	Paper	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300226706	FRIEDLAND: Writing Successful Science Prop		Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
9780300243994	FUENTES: Why We Believe		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300219395	GOLDSTEIN: End of Genetics	NEW	Hardcover	\$27.50	\$19.25
 9780300242782	HAINZE: Nature Underfoot		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300259629	HALPERN: Dangerous Medicine	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300256406	HANDELSMAN: World Without Soil	NEW	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300238280	HEARD: Charles Darwin's Barnacle and David B		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300257328	HENKIN: Week	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300236101	HICKMAN: Doctor's Garden	NEW	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300261424	HICKS: Dignity	NEW	Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300248456	HICKS: Leading with Dignity		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300259223	HIGHAM: World Before Us	NEW	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300264760	HOLINGER: Anatomy of Grief	NYP	Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300257502	JAY: Mescaline	NEW	Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300253818	JOHNSON: Ecology of Dakota Landscapes	NYP	PB-with Flaps	\$45.00	\$31.50
 9780300240122	JONES: Ancient DNA	NEW	Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
 9780300242799	KATZ: Calculus for Cranks		Paper	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300251111	KUKIELSKI: Rosa		Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
 9780300257373	LEVY: Virus in the Age of Madness		Paper	\$14.00	\$9.80
 9780300206111	LOVEJOY: Biodiversity and Climate Change		Paper	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300226157	LYNCH: Field Guide to Cape Cod		PB-Flexibound	\$27.50	\$19.25
9780300246469	LYNCH: Field Guide to the Mid-Atlantic Coast	NEW	PB-Flexibound	\$27.50	\$19.25
9780300237146	MARZLUFF: In Search of Meadowlarks		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
 9780300264777	MASLIN: Human Planet	NEW	Paper	\$20.00	\$14.00
 9780300229325	MAZUR: The Clock Mirage		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300238334	MOSTERN: Yellow River	NEW	Hardcover	\$35.00	\$24.50
9780300244632	NICOLELIS: True Creator of Everything		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300246964	PEARLSTINE: Scent	NYP	Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300255195	RAWSON: Nature of Tomorrow	NEW	Hardcover	\$30.00	\$21.00
9780300255492	RICHARDS: Generations of Reason	NEW	Hardcover	\$45.00	\$31.50
9780300260441	ROY: How I Became a Tree	NEW	Hardcover	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300246179	SCHALLER: Into Wild Mongolia		Hardcover	\$28.00	\$19.60
9780300255393	SCHEINERMAN: Mathematics Lover's Compan		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
 9780300240214	SCOTT: Against the Grain		Paper	\$18.00	\$12.60
					_

 9780300256390	SNOWDEN: Epidemics and Society		Paper	\$22.00	\$15.40
 9780300256468	SNOWDEN: Conquest of Malaria		Paper	\$25.00	\$17.50
 9780300258516	SU: Mathematics for Human Flourishing		Paper	\$16.00	\$11.20
 9780300228991	TUCHMAN: Diabetes		Hardcover	\$32.50	\$22.75
9780300247442	UNWIN: Flights of Passage		Hardcover	\$40.00	\$28.00
9780300197556	WILCOX: Science Blogging		Paper	\$24.00	\$16.80
9780300261516	WITT: American Contagions	NEW	Paper	\$13.00	\$9.10